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Region: Interior
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site

kTLT21
kTLT21
kTLT21_OH1
kTLT31
kTLT31
KTLT31
kTLT31

lat
62.140250
62.140250
62.141130
62.140970
62.140970
62.140970
62.140970

long datum
-155.817790 NAD83
-155.817790 NAD83
-155.816090 NAD83
-155.811560 NAD83
-155.811560 NAD83
-155.811560 NAD83
-155.811560 NAD83

water_body
No name
No name
No name
No name
No name
No name
No name

date

8/30/2010
8/30/2010
8/30/2010
8/30/2010
8/30/2010
8/30/2010
8/30/2010

observer

Ed Fleming
Ed Fleming
Ed Fleming
Ed Fleming
Ed Fleming
Ed Fleming
Ed Fleming

method

Backpack Electrofisher
Backpack Electrofisher
Backpack Electrofisher
Backpack Electrofisher
Backpack Electrofisher
Backpack Electrofisher
Backpack Electrofisher

D:\working\awc\2016\noms\otter\15-380_2010

species

slimy sculpin

coho salmon

no fish collected or observed
Alaska blackfish

Dolly Varden

coho salmon

my sculpin

life_stage
juvenile/adult
juvenile

not applicable
juvenile/adult
juvenile/adult
juvenile
/adult

7.000000 ID'ed and released
3.000000 ID'ed and released
0.000000

0.000000 ID'ed and released
0.000000 [D'ed and released
5.000000 ID'ed and released
5.000000 ID'ed and released

more_fish

dispo

comments

Tatlawiksuk River Trib
Tatlawiksuk River Trib
Tatlawiksuk River Trib
Tatlawiksuk River Trib
Tatlawiksuk River Trib
Tatlawiksuk River Trib
Tatlawiksuk River Trib




site

kTLT31

kTLT31-R1
kTLT21-R1

kTLT21

kTLT21
kTLT21.R1_7.30.12
kTLT21.R1_9.14.12
kTLT31.R1_7.30.12
kTLT31.R1_9.14.12

lat

62.140759
62.143880
62.143754
62.140383
62.140383
62.145666
62.147047
62.142468
62.145766

long

-155.811253
-155.813144
-155.814016
-155.816889
-155.816889
-155.814953
-155.816219
-155.812913
-155.814079

datum

NADS83
NAD 83
NAD 83
NAD83
NAD83
NAD83
NAD83
NAD83
NAD83

date observer

9/11/2011 Ed Fleming
9/11/2011 Ed Fleming
9/11/2011 Ed Fleming
9/11/2011 Ed Fleming
9/11/2011 Ed Fleming
7/30/2012 Ed M. Fleming
9/14/2012 Ed M. Fleming
7/30/2012 Ed M. Fleming
9/14/2012 Ed M. Fleming

method

Backpack Electrofisher
Visual Observation, Air
Visual Observation, Air
Backpack Electrofisher
Backpack Electrofisher
Visual Observation, Air
Visual Observation, Air
Visual Observation, Air
Visual Observation, Air

species

coho salmon

no fish collected or observed
no fish collected or observed
slimy sculpin

coho salmon

h collected or observed
no fish collected or observed
no fish collected or observed
coho salmon

no

D:\working\awc\2016\noms\otter\15-380_2011

fe_stage
juvenile

juvenile/adult

adult

additional
2.000000
0.000000 Upstream Reach Boundary 62.140749; -155.811478
0.000000 Upstream Reach Boundary 62.140342; -155.817233
4.000000
1.000000
0.000000 Upstream reach boundary 62.13474; -155.81644
0.000000 Upstream reach boundary 62.13711; -155.81876
0.000000 Upstream reach boundary 62.13969; -155.80561
1.000000 Upstream reach boundary 62.13958; -155.80459

comments

F13 F14
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